Date Range: 5/9/23

CFS No.
BRP23011666

BRP23011691
BRP23011718
BRP23011675
BRP23011697
BRP23011710
BRP23011637
BRP23011667
BRP23011686
BRP23011705
BRP23011709
BRP23011660
BRP23011682
BRP23011685
BRP23011636
BRP23011651
BRP23011678

BRP23011713

Date
5/9/23

5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/8/23
5/9/23
5/9/23

5/9/23

Thru 5/9/23

Time

8:26AM
2:24PM
11:22PM
11:22AM
4:05PM
9:42PM
12:00AM
8:29AM
1:22PM
8:10PM
8:36PM
7:29AM
12:38PM
1:14PM
11:57PM
3:21AM
11:50AM

9:59PM

Call Type

PARKING COMPLAINT

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

ORDINANCE VIOLATION

ORDINANCE VIOLATION

FALLS

BREATHING/TROUBLE BREAT}

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL

FINGERPRINTING

BANK

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

FRAUD

TRAFFIC STOP

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
PARKING COMPLAINT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUILDING CHECK

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUILDING CHECK

DEFAULT

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
DEFAULT

DEPOSIT

PARKS CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
DELAY

DEFAULT

Location
6800 N FRONTAGE RD

6800 N FRONTAGE RD
16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD

60 SHORE DR

I o4TH ST
I o4TH ST

-PHEASANT HOLLOW DR
6800 N FRONTAGE RD

360 SHORE DR

601 BURR RIDGE PKWY
COUNTY LINE RD/77TH ST
15W 451 91ST ST

7700 COUNTY LINE RD
7700 COUNTY LINE RD
HARVESTER PARKW
CABERNET CT

16W 215 83RD ST

S FRONTAGE RD/83RD ST

Printed: 5/11/23 4:25PM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED
ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
CANCELED BY TC

CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
INCIDENT REPORT

WARNING ISSUED

Page 1 of 5



Date Range: 5/9/23

CFS No.
BRP23011672

BRP23011639
BRP23011683
BRP23011656
BRP23011663
BRP23011677
BRP23011701
BRP23011692
BRP23011644
BRP23011661
BRP23011716
BRP23011646
BRP23011699
BRP23011638
BRP23011648
BRP23011652
BRP23011669

BRP23011681

Date Time

5/9/23 10:47AM
5/9/23 12:13AM
5/9/23 1:03PM
5/9/23 5:17AM
5/9/23 8:15AM
5/9/23 11:34AM
5/9/23 7:21PM
5/9/23 2:28PM
5/9/23 1:56AM
5/9/23 7:34AM
5/9/23 11:01PM
5/9/23 2:22AM
5/9/23 6:51PM
5/9/23 12:00AM
5/9/23 2:44AM
5/9/23 3:30AM
5/9/23 8:44AM

5/9/23 12:33PM

Thru 5/9/23

Call Type
ALARM-FD

EXTRA PATROL
ORDINANCE VIOLATION
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
FOLLOW-UP
TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM-FD
EXTRA PATROL
BURGLARY
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ASSIST

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
DISPUTE

ORDINANCE VIOLATION

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Media Blotter Report

Subtype
COMMERCIAL

VACATION WATCH
DEFAULT

BUILDING CHECK

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
DEFAULT

DEFAULT
HOSPITAL/NURSING HOME

VACATION WATCH

RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY DELAYED

BUILDING CHECK

VACATION WATCH

CITIZEN ASSIST

VACATION WATCH

NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

DEFAULT

Location
16W 485 S FRONTAGE RD

]

83RD ST / COUNTY LINE RD
601 BURR RIDGE PKWY
601 BURR RIDGE PKWY

] PEPPER MILL CT

91ST ST / TURNBERRY DR
100 HARVESTER DR
I

I DARTMOUTH CT

15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD

7700 COUNTY LINE RD
KRAML

CARRIAGE WAY

Il s COUNTY LINE RD

79TH ST/COUNTY LINE RD

Printed: 5/11/23

Disposition
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED

WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
INCIDENT REPORT

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

NOTES ADDED
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4:25PM



Date Range: 5/9/23

CFS No.
BRP23011694

BRP23011706
BRP23011715
BRP23011668
BRP23011653
BRP23011690
BRP23011640
BRP23011659
BRP23011673
BRP23011720
BRP23011702
BRP23011665
BRP23011664
BRP23011696
BRP23011714
BRP23011670
BRP23011642

BRP23011704

Date Time

5/9/23 3:30PM
5/9/23 8:21PM
5/9/23 10:26PM
5/9/23 8:42AM
5/9/23 3:36AM
5/9/23 2:15PM
5/9/23 12:36AM
5/9/23 7:21AM
5/9/23 10:48AM
5/9/23 11:54PM
5/9/23 7:45PM
5/9/23 8:21AM
5/9/23 8:17AM
5/9/23 3:38PM
5/9/23 10:16PM
5/9/23 9:18AM
5/9/23 1:05AM

5/9/23 8:05PM

Thru 5/9/23

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL
SUSPICIOUS
EXTRA PATROL

SUSPICIOUS

PARKING COMPLAINT

PARKING COMPLAINT

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

SUSPICIOUS

ANIMAL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

SUSPICIOUS

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

BUILDING CHECK
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
SUSPICIOUS NOISE

PARKING COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
FOUND OTHER

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
BUILDING CHECK

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUILDING CHECK

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

Location
7941 MADISON ST

9101 ROUTE 83

Il OAK RIDGE DR

100 HARVESTER DR

[l STIRRUP LN

6800 N FRONTAGE RD
Il FAIR ELMS AV
7941 MADISON ST

16W 30 83RD ST

Il HEATHER DR
Il sAvVOY CLUBCT
745 MCCLINTOCK DR
100 BURR RIDGE PKWY
Il sAvOY CLUB CT
7660 COUNTY LINE RD
1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY
1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY

4101000 VILLAGE CENTER DR

Printed: 5/11/23 4:25PM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED

CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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Date Range: 5/9/23

CFS No.
BRP23011689

BRP23011717
BRP23011643
BRP23011645
BRP23011688
BRP23011695
BRP23011700
BRP23011711
BRP23011655
BRP23011679
BRP23011708
BRP23011676
BRP23011657
BRP23011650
BRP23011712
BRP23011703
BRP23011674

BRP23011658

Date
5/9/23

5/9/23 11:04PM

5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23

5/9/23

Thru 5/9/23

Time

1:56PM

1:09AM
1:57AM
1:28PM
3:33PM
7:05PM
9:46PM
3:55AM
11:56AM
8:29PM
11:27AM
7:05AM
3:11AM
9:52PM
8:05PM
11:02AM

7:09AM

Call Type
ORDINANCE VIOLATION

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL
ORDINANCE VIOLATION
BREATHING/TROUBLE BREAT}
ALARM-PD

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL
PARKING COMPLAINT
VIN VERIFICATION
EXTRA PATROL
ALARM-PD

EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL

NOTIFICATION

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
DEFAULT

BUILDING CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
DEFAULT

DEFAULT

RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM
DEFAULT

VACATION WATCH

PARKING COMPLAINT
DEFAULT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM
VACATION WATCH

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

PARKS CHECK

POLICE

Location
MADISON ST / 91ST ST

300 S FRONTAGE RD
HIGHLAND FLDS

BURR OAKS N

W PLAINFIELD RD / COUNTY LINE RD

6800 N FRONTAGE RD
I EASTON PL
W PLAINFIELD RD/SHADY LN

6800 N FRONTAGE RD

I 73RD PL

6901 MADISON ST

I FARS COVE
L

COUNTY LINE RD / CABERNET CT
91ST ST / ROYAL DR

15W 400 HARVESTER DR

15W 400 HARVESTER DR

Printed: 5/11/23

Disposition
NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED

CANCELED BY TC

CANCELED BY TC

WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED
ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
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4:25PM



Date Range: 5/9/23

CFS No.
BRP23011698

BRP23011680
BRP23011662
BRP23011641
BRP23011647
BRP23011649
BRP23011654
BRP23011671
BRP23011684
BRP23011687
BRP23011693
BRP23011707

BRP23011719

Date
5/9/23

5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23

5/9/23

Thru 5/9/23

Time

4:32PM
12:06PM
8:11AM
12:58AM
2:38AM
2:51AM
3:45AM
10:05AM
1:13PM
1:24PM
2:32PM
8:22PM

11:51PM

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

ORDINANCE VIOLATION
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

HEART PROBLEMS/A.LC.D.

EXTRA PATROL

CHECK WELL BEING

ALARM-PD

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

DEFAULT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
DEFAULT

NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
DEFAULT

RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

Location
15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD

COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY
VILLAGE CENTER

BURR OAKS S

MADISON CLB

DEVON RDG
FIELDSTONE

6801 HIGH GROVE BLVD
KRAML BR

B LM ST

Il STONEHENGE CT
CARRIAGE WAY DR BR

SHORE DR

Printed: 5/11/23 4:25PM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
default

FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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