

Date Range: 5/9/23

Thru 5/9/23

<u>CFS No.</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>	<u>Subtyp</u>
BRP23011666	5/9/23	8:26AM	PARKING COMPLAINT	PARKIN
BRP23011691	5/9/23	2:24PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINE
BRP23011718	5/9/23	11:22PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUILDI
BRP23011675	5/9/23	11:22AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINE
BRP23011697	5/9/23	4:05PM	ORDINANCE VIOLATION	DEFAUI
BRP23011710	5/9/23	9:42PM	ORDINANCE VIOLATION	DEFAUI
BRP23011637	5/9/23	12:00AM	FALLS	DEFAUI
BRP23011667	5/9/23	8:29AM	BREATHING/TROUBLE BREATH	DEFAUI
BRP23011686	5/9/23	1:22PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINE
BRP23011705	5/9/23	8:10PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUILDI
BRP23011709	5/9/23	8:36PM	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAUI
BRP23011660	5/9/23	7:29AM	EXTRA PATROL	SCHOOL
BRP23011682	5/9/23	12:38PM	FINGERPRINTING	DEFAUI
BRP23011685	5/9/23	1:14PM	BANK	DEPOSI
BRP23011636	5/8/23	11:57PM	EXTRA PATROL	PARKS (
BRP23011651	5/9/23	3:21AM	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHB
BRP23011678	5/9/23	11:50AM	FRAUD	DELAY
BRP23011713	5/9/23	9:59PM	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAUI

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 **Media Blotter Report**

Disposition Subtype Location PARKING COMPLAINT 6800 N FRONTAGE RD EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 6800 N FRONTAGE RD EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BUILDING CHECK 16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED 60 SHORE DR DEFAULT 94TH ST NOTES ADDED DEFAULT 94TH ST ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED DEFAULT PHEASANT HOLLOW DR CANCELED BY TC DEFAULT 6800 N FRONTAGE RD CANCELED BY TC BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 360 SHORE DR EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED **BUILDING CHECK** 601 BURR RIDGE PKWY EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED DEFAULT COUNTY LINE RD/77TH ST WARNING ISSUED SCHOOL ZONE PATROL 15W 451 91ST ST EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED DEFAULT 7700 COUNTY LINE RD PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED DEPOSIT 7700 COUNTY LINE RD NOTES ADDED PARKS CHECK HARVESTER PARK W EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL CABERNET CT EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED 16W 215 83RD ST INCIDENT REPORT DEFAULT S FRONTAGE RD/83RD ST WARNING ISSUED

Printed: 5/11/23 4:25PM



Date Range: 5/9/23 T

Thru 5/9/23

CFS No. Date Time Call Type BRP23011672 5/9/23 10:47AM ALARM-FD BRP23011639 5/9/23 12:13AM EXTRA PATROL BRP23011683 5/9/23 1:03PM ORDINANCE VIOLATION BRP23011656 5/9/23 5:17AM EXTRA PATROL BRP23011663 5/9/23 8:15AM EXTRA PATROL BRP23011677 5/9/23 11:34AM FOLLOW-UP BRP23011701 5/9/23 7:21PM TRAFFIC STOP BRP23011692 5/9/23 2:28PM ALARM-FD BRP23011644 5/9/23 1:56AM EXTRA PATROL BRP23011661 5/9/23 7:34AM BURGLARY BRP23011716 5/9/23 11:01PM EXTRA PATROL BRP23011646 5/9/23 2:22AM EXTRA PATROL BRP23011699 5/9/23 6:51PM ASSIST BRP23011638 5/9/23 12:00AM EXTRA PATROL BRP23011648 5/9/23 2:44AM EXTRA PATROL BRP23011652 5/9/23 3:30AM EXTRA PATROL BRP23011669 5/9/23 8:44AM DISPUTE BRP23011681 5/9/23 12:33PM ORDINANCE VIOLATION

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

<u>Subtype</u> COMMERCIAL
VACATION WATCH
DEFAULT
BUILDING CHECK
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
DEFAULT
DEFAULT
HOSPITAL/NURSING HOME
VACATION WATCH
RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY DELAYED
BUILDING CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CITIZEN ASSIST
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
DEFAULT

Location 16W 485 S FRONTAGE RD

83RD ST / COUNTY LINE RD 601 BURR RIDGE PKWY 601 BURR RIDGE PKWY 601 BURR RIDGE PKWY 91ST ST / TURNBERRY DR 100 HARVESTER DR 100 HARVESTER DR 15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD 7700 COUNTY LINE RD

KRAML CARRIAGE WAY S COUNTY LINE RD 79TH ST/COUNTY LINE RD Printed: 5/11/23 4:25PM

Disposition CANCELED BY TC EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED NOTES ADDED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED NOTES ADDED WARNING ISSUED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED INCIDENT REPORT EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

NOTES ADDED



Date Range: 5/9/23

Thru 5/9/23

<u>CFS No.</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>
BRP23011694	5/9/23	3:30PM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011706	5/9/23	8:21PM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011715	5/9/23	10:26PM	SUSPICIOUS
BRP23011668	5/9/23	8:42AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011653	5/9/23	3:36AM	SUSPICIOUS
BRP23011690	5/9/23	2:15PM	PARKING COMPLAINT
BRP23011640	5/9/23	12:36AM	PARKING COMPLAINT
BRP23011659	5/9/23	7:21AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011673	5/9/23	10:48AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011720	5/9/23	11:54PM	SUSPICIOUS
BRP23011702	5/9/23	7:45PM	ANIMAL
BRP23011665	5/9/23	8:21AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011664	5/9/23	8:17AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011696	5/9/23	3:38PM	SUSPICIOUS
BRP23011714	5/9/23	10:16PM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011670	5/9/23	9:18AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011642	5/9/23	1:05AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP23011704	5/9/23	8:05PM	EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

<u>Subtype</u> SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	<u>Location</u> 7941 MADISON ST	Disposition EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUILDING CHECK	9101 ROUTE 83	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
SUSPICIOUS NOISE	OAK RIDGE DR	ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	100 HARVESTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
SUSPICIOUS NOISE	STIRRUP LN	NOTES ADDED
PARKING COMPLAINT	6800 N FRONTAGE RD	CITATION ISSUED
PARKING COMPLAINT	FAIR ELMS AV	CITATION ISSUED
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	7941 MADISON ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	16W 30 83RD ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	HEATHER DR	NOTES ADDED
FOUND OTHER	SAVOY CLUB CT	CANCELED BY TC
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	745 MCCLINTOCK DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	100 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SAVOY CLUB CT	NOTES ADDED
BUILDING CHECK	7660 COUNTY LINE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUILDING CHECK	1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	410 1000 VILLAGE CENTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED



Date Range: 5/9/23 The

Thru 5/9/23

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

	<u>Date</u> 5/9/23	<u>Time</u> 1:56PM	<u>Call Type</u> ORDINANCE VIOLATION	<u>Subtype</u> DEFAULT	<u>Location</u> MADISON ST / 91ST ST	Disposition NOTES ADDED
BRP23011717	5/9/23	11:04PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUILDING CHECK	300 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011643	5/9/23	1:09AM	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	HIGHLAND FLDS	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011645	5/9/23	1:57AM	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BURR OAKS N	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011688	5/9/23	1:28PM	ORDINANCE VIOLATION	DEFAULT	W PLAINFIELD RD / COUNTY LINE RD	NOTES ADDED
BRP23011695	5/9/23	3:33PM	BREATHING/TROUBLE BREATH	DEFAULT	6800 N FRONTAGE RD	CANCELED BY TC
BRP23011700	5/9/23	7:05PM	ALARM-PD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM	EASTON PL	CANCELED BY TC
BRP23011711	5/9/23	9:46PM	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	W PLAINFIELD RD/SHADY LN	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23011655	5/9/23	3:55AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011679	5/9/23	11:56AM	PARKING COMPLAINT	PARKING COMPLAINT	6800 N FRONTAGE RD	CITATION ISSUED
BRP23011708	5/9/23	8:29PM	VIN VERIFICATION	DEFAULT	73RD PL	ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
BRP23011676	5/9/23	11:27AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	6901 MADISON ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011657	5/9/23	7:05AM	ALARM-PD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM	FARS COVE	FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE
BRP23011650	5/9/23	3:11AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011712	5/9/23	9:52PM	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	COUNTY LINE RD / CABERNET CT	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23011703	5/9/23	8:05PM	TRAFFIC STOP	DEFAULT	91ST ST / ROYAL DR	CITATION ISSUED
BRP23011674	5/9/23	11:02AM	EXTRA PATROL	PARKS CHECK	15W 400 HARVESTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011658	5/9/23	7:09AM	NOTIFICATION	POLICE	15W 400 HARVESTER DR	ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED



Date Range: 5/9/23 Th

Thru 5/9/23

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

<u>CFS No. Date Tim</u>	<u> Call Type</u>	<u>Subtype</u>	Location	Disposition
BRP23011698 5/9/23 4:321	PM EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011680 5/9/23 12:06	PM ORDINANCE VIOLATION	DEFAULT	COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY	NOTES ADDED
BRP23011662 5/9/23 8:114	M EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	VILLAGE CENTER	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011641 5/9/23 12:58	AM EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BURR OAKS S	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011647 5/9/23 2:38	M EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	MADISON CLB	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011649 5/9/23 2:51	M EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	DEVON RDG	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011654 5/9/23 3:45	M EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	FIELDSTONE	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011671 5/9/23 10:05	AM HEART PROBLEMS/A.I.C.D.	DEFAULT	6801 HIGH GROVE BLVD	CANCELED BY TC
BRP23011684 5/9/23 1:13	PM EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	KRAML BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011687 5/9/23 1:24	PM CHECK WELL BEING	DEFAULT	ELM ST	default
BRP23011693 5/9/23 2:321	PM ALARM-PD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM	STONEHENGE CT	FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE
BRP23011707 5/9/23 8:221	PM EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	CARRIAGE WAY DR BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23011719 5/9/23 11:51	PM EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	SHORE DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED